Division 1
Bristol University A
Downend & Fishponds A
Downend & Fishponds B
Horfield & Redland A
Bristol & Clifton A
Bath A
Clevedon A
Bristol Grendel A

Division 2
Horfield & Redland B
Bristol University B
Downend & Fishponds C
South Bristol A
Thornbury
Keynsham A
Bristol Cabot
North Bristol A

Division 3
Bath B
Clevedon B
Bristol & Clifton B
Yate & Sodbury A
Downend & Fishponds D
South Bristol B
Horfield & Redland C
North Bristol B
Hanham Folk Centre A

Division 4
Downend & Fishponds E
Horfield & Redland D
Bristol & Clifton D
Bristol & Clifton C
Clevedon C
Bristol Grendel B
Yate & Sodbury B
Keynsham B
Downend & Fishponds F
Harambee A
Bristol University C
Bath C
Bristol & Clifton E
South Bristol C

Play
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Play
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Play
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

Play
14
14
14
14
14
13
14
14
14
14
13

League Tables 2022 - 2023
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For
55
52
45
51
45
34
27
27

For
56
49%
50%
40
39
31%
32%
36

For
59%
59
50
53
47
44%;
43
40%
35%

For
37
33%
30
31%
29%
24%
26
25%
23%
23%
23%
16%
8%

Against
29
32
39
33
39
50
57
57

Against
28
33%
33%
44
45
52%
50%
48

Against
36%
37
46
43
49
51%
53
55%
60%

Against
19
22%
26
24%
26%
27%
30
30%
32%
32%
28%
11%
7%
21

Points
21
21
18
17
17

6
6
6

Points
25
19
16
12
12
11
10

7

Points
26
22
17
15
15
13
13
12
11

Points
18
17
16
15
15
15
13
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